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Instructor Course(s) Day(s) / Time(s) Location Email 
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Borbely, M. HNGAR 187C, 187D R 3-4pm 304 Kaplan  melindaborbely@ucla.edu 

Chordorowska-Pilch, M. POLSH 187G, 187I W 9:30-10:30am  304 Kaplan  chodoro@ucla.edu 

Furman, Y. 
RUSSN C124N, C277 / SLAVC 

191TB 

T 11:30-12:20pm / R 2-2:50:50am / 

Appt. 
310 Kaplan  yfurman@humnet.ucla.edu 

Galateanu, G. ROMANIA 102B, 152 TR 12:30-1:30pm / Appt. 314 Kaplan  farnoaga@humnet.ucla.edu 

Jezyk, A. POLSH 102B W 11am-1pm  310 Kaplan  agnieszkajezyk@ucla.edu 

Koropeckyj, R. RUSSN C124G, C224G MF 12-12:50pm / Appt. 307 Kaplan  koropeck@humnet.ucla.edu 

Kresin, S. RUSSN C124G, C224G MW 12-12:50pm / Appt. 306 Kaplan  kresin@humnet.ucla.edu 

Kudyma, A. RUSSN 2, 5, 100B, 102B, 103B  MW 3:15-4pm / Appt. 326C Kaplan  akudyma@ucla.edu 

Lejko-Lacan, V. SRB CRO 102B, 187G, 189HC MW 3:30-4pm / Appt. 312 Kaplan  lacan@humnet.ucla.edu 

Lenhoff, G. RUSSN 25W W 1-3pm / Appt.  318 Kaplan  lenhoff@humnet.ucla.edu 

Pilshchikov, I. 
DGT HUM M145 / RUSSN 90A, 

M145 
W 3-3:45pm / Appt.  320 Kaplan  pilshchikov@ucla.edu 

Severina, Y.  RUSSN 100B TR 3:15-4:14 / Appt. 326B Kaplan yelenaseverina@gmail.com 

Shneyder, V. RUSSN 119, 212B TR11-12pm 316 Kaplan vadim@humnet.ucla.edu 

Skudskaia, E. RUSSN 2 TR 2-3pm / WF 3-4pm 310 Kaplan  elenaskudskaia@mail.ru 

Vroon, R. 
RUSSN 111B, 112B, 113B, 

213A 
W 1-3pm / Appt. 326A Kaplan  vroon@humnet.ucla.edu 

 
Teaching Assistant Course(s) Day(s) / Time(s) Location Email 
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Fedosenko, N. RUSSN 25W T 10-10:50am / W 11-11:50am 302 Kaplan  michaelalavery@gmail.com 

Razor, S. N/A T 3-4:50pm 302 Kaplan  danemvr@ucla.edu 

Reighard, D. RUSSN 25W MW 1-2pm 302 Kaplan  danemvr@ucla.edu 

Roberts, L. RUSSN 2 T 9-9:50am / R 12:30-1:30pm 302 Kaplan  aalaberkyan@ucla.edu 

Winsky,P. RUSSN 2 MW 9-10am 302 Kaplan  winskypg@gmail.com 

Yefimenkov, V. RUSSN 5 M 1:15-3:15pm 302 Kaplan  vyefim@yahoo.com 

 

 

Key: M = Monday / T = Tuesday / W = Wednesday / R = Thursday / F = Friday / Appt. = By appointment           ​Updated 10/16/18 
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